P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Mag Grid Antennas
Grid Sectional Parabolic Antennas for 1.7–2.1 GHz, 2.1–2.7
GHz, 2.4–2.5 GHz
The Mag Grid Antenna series offers a commercial grade product
at an exceptionally competitive price. The die cast reflector is
fabricated using an automated injection molding process which
ensures consistency in performance. The high-grade magnesium

* N male connector standard. N female available by adding “F” ( i.e. 26T-2400F-1).
**Robust 1.5”–2.5” O.D. version available. Contact factory.
Ordering Information
Frequency Band, MHz Gain, dBi Single Pack Type Number Bulk Pack Type Number
1700–2100 14 18T-1900-1 18T-1900-10 (10 per)
1700–2100 21 26T-1900-1 26T-1900-6 (6 per)
2100–2700 16 18T-2127-1 18T-2127-10 (10 per)
2100–2700 24 26T-2127-1 26T-2127-6 (6 per)
2400–2500 17 18T-2400-1 18T-2400-10 (10 per)
2400–2500 24 26T-2400-1 26T-2400-6 (6 per)
Bulletin 10437E (7/02) Copyright © 2002 Andrew Corporation, Orland Park, IL 60462 USA Printed in USA
All designs, specifications and availabilities of products and services presented in this bulletin are subject to change without notice.
Customer Support